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At Feeders 1.00
Nocturnal Birding 0.00 0.00
Total Party 38.50 339.50 Miles
Weather
Temperature Minimum: 19.0 Fahrenheit Maximum: 41.0 Fahrenheit
Wind Direction Northwest
Wind Velocity Minimum: 7.00 Miles/hour Maximum: 30.00 Miles/hour
Snow Depth Minimum: Maximum:
Still Water Frozen
Moving Water Partly Open
AM and PM Conditions
Cloud Cover AM: Cloudy PM: Partly Cloudy
AM Rain Heavy, Light
AM Snow Light
PM Rain None
PM Snow None
Checklist
Species Number or cw Flags Max Number # Of Counts Editor Comm.
Canada Goose 14 51/87 21
American Black Duck 59 780/69 60
Mallard 18 207/104 47
Common Eider 194 11078/95 60
Harlequin Duck 54 54/119 20
Surf Scoter 53 130/90 46
White-winged Scoter 6 2700/71 54
Black Scoter 39 168/95 42
scoter sp. 4 4/119 1
Long-tailed Duck 258 1170/79 60
Bufflehead 333 1116/115 60
Common Goldeneye 73 930/72 60
Hooded Merganser 2 13/109 11
Common Merganser 1 29/111 14
Red-breasted Merganser 52 186/100 59
Wild Turkey 134 134/119 10

Red-throated Loon 4 9/111 35
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Common Loon
Horned Grebe
Red-necked Grebe
Northern Gannet

Double-crested
Cormorant

Great Cormorant
Northern Harrier

Bald Eagle

Purple Sandpiper
Dovekie

Thick-billed Murre
Razorbill

Black Guillemot
Black-legged Kittiwake
Ring-billed Gull
Herring Gull

Iceland Gull

Great Black-backed Gull

Rock Pigeon (Feral
Pigeon)

Mourning Dove

Barred Owl

Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Pileated Woodpecker
Northern Shrike

Blue Jay

American Crow
Common Raven
Black-capped Chickadee
Tufted Titmouse
Red-breasted Nuthatch
White-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper
Golden-crowned Kinglet
American Robin
European Starling
American Tree Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco

White-throated Sparrow

48
30
93

616

11
4

LC

HC,

HC,

132/112
210/71
244/110
8/102
3/116

100/69
1/119
14/105
555/78
19/70
6/72
55/119
97/111
113/119
328/115
6371/95
16/99
208/95
173/119

188/111
2/110
33/81
15/103
9/87
6/88
158/84
199/103
52/94
335/81
6/116
69/73
10/119
7/111
67/95
64/101
289/57
77/72
81/118
92/77

60
60
59
12

60

55
50
15

16
60
31
45
60
35
60
44

49
11
59
54
33
33
59
60
60
60

55
31
44
52
42
60
55

45
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Song Sparrow 3
Northern Cardinal 9
Red-winged Blackbird 1
Common Grackle 1
Pine Grosbeak 22
Pine Siskin 6
American Goldfinch 22
House Sparrow 2
Total Individuals 3310

Total Species Reported 62

cw = Reported count week

US = Flagged as an unusual species

HC = Flagged as an unusually high count
LC = Flagged as an unusually low count

Species Requiring Rare Bird Reports to be Submitted to Regional Editor

Species

Special Aspects

HC,

15/77
9/119
27/84
25/100
124/108
113/87
263/93
46/70

44
27
18
35
19
23
46
27

Weather conditions exhibited a dramatic shift in wind direction as the morning progressed (S to NW). Winds pushing toward shore
early produced high counts for species such as Black-legged Kittiwake and Dovekie. On the land bird side of the ledger, Northern

Cardinal (9) is a high count for this CBC historically.



