Count Summary Report

Printout Date: 1/7/2019

Count Name:	Schoodic Point	Count Code:	MESP	Count Date:	1/1/2019
_	Schoodic Institute,	# of Party Hours:	38.50	Species reported on	
Sponsors:	Sorrento Scientific Society			count date:	

Compiler(s)

First Name	Last Name	Email	Is Primary Compiler
Seth	Benz	sbenz@schoodicinstitute.org	No
William	Townsend	wtownsend@roadrunner.com	Yes

Start & End Times

Start time	End time
06:30 AM	04:30 PM

Effort

Observers						
In Field Total Number: 22						
	Minimum Number of Parties (daylight):	11				
	Maximum Number of Parties (daylight):	11				
At Feeders	Total Number:	1				

Party Hours and Distance (excludes viewing at feeders and nocturnal birding)						
Ву	Hours	Distance	Units			
Foot	13.00	12.00	Miles			
Car	25.50	327.50	Miles			
Air						
All-Terrain Vehicle						
Bicycle						
Dog Sled						
Golfcart						
Horseback						
Motorized Boat						
Non-Motorized Boat						
Skis/Xc-Skis						
Snowmachine						
Snowshoe						
Wheelchair						

Other Time and Distance				
	Hours	Distance	Units	

Count Summary Report

Printout Date: 1/7/2019

At Feeders	1.00		
Nocturnal Birding	0.00	0.00	
Total Party	38.50	339.50	Miles

Weather

reactiet				
Temperature	Minimum:	19.0 Fahrenheit	Maximum:	41.0 Fahrenheit
Wind Direction	Northwest			
Wind Velocity	Minimum:	7.00 Miles/hour	Maximum:	30.00 Miles/hour
Snow Depth	Minimum:		Maximum:	
Still Water	Frozen			
Moving Water	Partly Open			
		AM and PM Conditions		
Cloud Cover	AM:	Cloudy	PM:	Partly Cloudy
AM Rain	Heavy,Light			
AM Snow	Light			
PM Rain	None			
PM Snow	None			

Checklist

Species	Number or cw	Flags	Max Number	# Of Counts Editor Comm.
Canada Goose	14		51/87	21
American Black Duck	59		780/69	60
Mallard	18		207/104	47
Common Eider	194		11078/95	60
Harlequin Duck	54		54/119	20
Surf Scoter	53		130/90	46
White-winged Scoter	6		2700/71	54
Black Scoter	39		168/95	42
scoter sp.	4		4/119	1
Long-tailed Duck	258		1170/79	60
Bufflehead	333		1116/115	60
Common Goldeneye	73		930/72	60
Hooded Merganser	2		13/109	11
Common Merganser	1		29/111	14
Red-breasted Merganser	52		186/100	59
Wild Turkey	134		134/119	10
Red-throated Loon	4		9/111	35

Printout Date: 1/7/2019

Common Loon	48		132/112	60
Horned Grebe	30		210/71	60
Red-necked Grebe	93		244/110	59
Northern Gannet	4		8/102	12
Double-crested Cormorant	cw		3/116	2
Great Cormorant	10		100/69	60
Northern Harrier	1		1/119	8
Bald Eagle	7		14/105	55
Purple Sandpiper	1	LC	555/78	50
Dovekie	3		19/70	15
Thick-billed Murre	3		6/72	7
Razorbill	55	HC,	55/119	16
Black Guillemot	19		97/111	60
Black-legged Kittiwake	113	нс,	113/119	31
Ring-billed Gull	28		328/115	45
Herring Gull	616		6371/95	60
Iceland Gull	2		16/99	35
Great Black-backed Gull	97		208/95	60
Rock Pigeon (Feral Pigeon)	173		173/119	44
Mourning Dove	19		188/111	49
Barred Owl	1		2/110	11
Downy Woodpecker	4		33/81	59
Hairy Woodpecker	2		15/103	54
Pileated Woodpecker	3		9/87	33
Northern Shrike	2		6/88	33
Blue Jay	13		158/84	59
American Crow	150		199/103	60
Common Raven	18		52/94	60
Black-capped Chickadee	270		335/81	60
Tufted Titmouse	3		6/116	8
Red-breasted Nuthatch	28		69/73	55
White-breasted Nuthatch	10		10/119	31
Brown Creeper	1		7/111	44
Golden-crowned Kinglet	10		67/95	52
American Robin	1		64/101	42
European Starling	84		289/57	60
American Tree Sparrow	9		77/72	55
Dark-eyed Junco	11		81/118	3
White-throated Sparrow	4		92/77	45

Count Summary Report

Printout Date: 1/7/2019

Song Sparrow	3		15/77	44	
Northern Cardinal	9	HC,	9/119	27	
Red-winged Blackbird	1		27/84	18	
Common Grackle	1		25/100	35	
Pine Grosbeak	22		124/108	19	
Pine Siskin	6		113/87	23	
American Goldfinch	22		263/93	46	
House Sparrow	2		46/70	27	
Total Individuals	3310				
Total Species Reported	62				
_					
cw = Reported count we US = Flagged as an unusu HC = Flagged as an unusu LC = Flagged as an unusu	ual species ually high count				

Species Requiring Rare Bird Reports to be Submitted to Regional Editor

Species

Special Aspects

Weather conditions exhibited a dramatic shift in wind direction as the morning progressed (S to NW). Winds pushing toward shore early produced high counts for species such as Black-legged Kittiwake and Dovekie. On the land bird side of the ledger, Northern Cardinal (9) is a high count for this CBC historically.